
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 MVWSD Master Plan
2 Board Meeting- Artik Agreement 0 days Thu 1/18/18 Thu 1/18/18

3 Steering Committee selection 1 mon Thu 1/18/18 Wed 2/14/18
4 Project set up- Data gathering 1 mon Thu 1/18/18 Wed 2/14/18
5 Core Team Meetings Bi-weekly 347 days Mon 2/5/18 Tue 6/4/19

40 Benchmarking 2 mons Thu 2/15/18 Wed 4/11/18

41 Community Meeting #1 0 days Thu 4/12/18 Thu 4/12/18
42 Board Presentation 0 days Thu 4/12/18 Thu 4/12/18
43 Establish Educational Standards 5 mons Thu 3/29/18 Wed 8/15/18

44 Site Analysis 8 mons Thu 3/29/18 Wed 11/7/18

45 Develop Models 6 mons Thu 5/24/18 Wed 11/7/18

46 Community Meeting #2 0 mons Wed 11/7/18 Wed 11/7/18

47 Board Presentation 0 mons Wed 11/14/18 Wed 11/14/18

48 Refine Models 2 mons Thu 11/15/18 Wed 1/9/19

49 Develop Cost Estimates 6 mons Thu 8/16/18 Wed 1/30/19

50 Establish priorities and tiered plans4 mons Thu 12/13/18 Wed 4/3/19

51 Implementation plan 1 mon Thu 4/4/19 Wed 5/1/19

52 Community Meeting #3 0 days Wed 5/1/19 Wed 5/1/19

53 Board Presentation 0 days Wed 5/8/19 Wed 5/8/19

54 Final Master Plan Report 3 mons Thu 5/2/19 Wed 7/24/19

55 Adoption by Board of Trustees 0 mons Wed 7/24/19 Wed 7/24/19
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